
DMA PTA 
Meeting Agenda 

September 21, 2017 
 

 

 

1. Call Meeting to Order and Welcome:    Tatiana Rice 
 

2. Election of Officers      Stacey Broomell 

 

3. Review and Approval of Minutes:    Denise Carr 
 

4. Treasurer’s Report :      Dave Rice  

a. Review of Year End 2016-2017 Budget 

b. 2017-2018 Budget to be reviewed and approved at October meeting 

 

5. Vice Presidents Reports      Maryellen Charno 

Cami Pisklak 
 

6. Committee Reports: 

a. Activities Committee     Kathy Bleacher 

b. Fundraising Committees  

i. Friday Lunch     Maria Gedney 

c. Hospitality Committee     Debbie Giest 

d. Membership Committee    Tina Duffy 

e. Military Support Committee    Brad Bacci & Jenn Pobanz 

f. Prom Support/After Prom Committee   Dawn Reilly 

g. Reflections Committee    VACANT 

h. Staff Appreciation Committee    Debbie Brown 
 

 

7. Old Business: 

 

8. New Business: 

a. Ribbon Cutting Ceremony for new building, Thursday, October 12, 12pm 

 

9. Other Announcements and Adjournment of Meeting: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Next Meeting:  Thursday, October 19, 2017@6:30pm 

 



 

 

PTA Meeting Dates: 
All meetings begin at 6:30pm 

October 19 
November 16 

No December Meeting 
January 18 

February 15 
March 15 
April 19 

May 18 (Election of Officers) 
 

Other PTA involved activities: 
Boot Camp Picnic    9-11 Ceremony   Back to School Nights 
Service Academy Night   Choice Open House   Veteran’s Breakfast Turkey 
Drive      Dining In    Winter Dance  
Annual Inspection    NJROTC Awards Night   Jr Ring Ceremony 
Academic Awards Night   Senior Breakfast   End of Year Picnic 
National Honor Society Induction      
 

PTA Fundraiser 
The PTA sells lunch every Friday – it is our primary fundraiser.   

Please consider helping if you can! 
 

**Upcoming Important Dates** 
September 25, Monday - Service Academy Night 
September 25-29, Monday-Friday – Spirit Week 

September 29, Friday – Pep Rally 
September 29, Friday – Homecoming Football Game 7pm – vs. St. Elisabeth’s @Baynard Stadium 

September 30, Saturday - Homecoming Dance - 7pm 
October 5, Thursday – Evening Parent Teacher Conferences 

October 5-8, Friday - Sunday - NJROTC Camping Trip 
October 6, Friday - No School - Inservice Day 

October 7, Saturday - SAT Test Day 
October 9, Monday - No School - Columbus Day 

October 10, Tuesday - Music Association Meeting - 6:30pm 
October 11, Wednesday - PSAT – 10th & 11th Graders Only - Early Dismissal - 11:30am 

October 12, Thursday - Sports Boosters Meeting - 6:30pm 
October 13, Friday - Navy Birthday 

October 19, Thursday - Picture Retake Day (9-11 grades) 
October 19, Thursday - PTA Meeting - 6:30pm 

 October 23-27 – Monday - Friday - College Application Week 
October 23, Monday – College Workshop #2 

October 26, Thursday - Music Association Ice Cream Social - 6:30pm 
October 28, Saturday - ACT Test Day 

October 28, Saturday - Choice Open House - 9am 


